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Classic Series 

Reference Series 

Signature Series 
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11 0000€ 21 000€ 32 500€

40 950€ 78 750€

 IVA Não Incluído

Classic Series

Special finishes Lateral Side: Carbon, Wood, Titanium, Champagne, Aluminum. 
Mimi add 500 €, Thais and Stella Add 750€ and Elektra add 1000 €:

Stands: 3000€ 
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15 250€ 23 650€

40 950€ 57 750€

Signature Series

Stands: 4000€ Stands: 4000€ 

IVA Não Incluído
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250 000€399 000€

Reference Series

 IVA Não Incluído

157 500€ 88 000€



www.kromaatelier.com

In addition to white Krion, All Kroma speakers are now
available in 6 beautiful Aston Martin paint finishes.

+ 900€

+ 1100€

+ 1400€

+ 1600€

+ 1900€

+ 1000€

+ 1200€

+ 1500€

+ 1800€

+ 2500€

+ 3000€

+ 3500€

+ 4000€

IVA Não Incluído


